St Angelo 6th May 2023 Overall Results
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Name

Aaron McLaughlin
Gary Kiernan
Jamie Grant
Kevin Wilson
Jonathan Strain
David Christie
Ryan Hunter
Bryan Haddock
David Porter
Daniel Dunne
Brian Quigley
Damien Quinn
Darren McGuinness
lain Warnock
Josh Bradley
Raymond Doyle
Tommy Scally
Brian Kelly
Adrian Sweeney
Noel Strain
Connor Woods
Gary Lockhart
William Fannin
Stephen Reynolds
Shane McHugh
Angus Cahill
Mark Douglas
Ruari McCaffrey
Gavin Grant
Martin Collins
Cathal Mulgrew
Ryan Girvan
Declan Erskine
Christopher Long
Patrick McShane
Jonny Hawthorne
Danny Reid
Darren Hamill
Oran Nulty

Mark Roulston
Robbie Allen
Colin Kane

Chris Grant

lan Hunter
Rodney Donaldson
Seamus Cooke
Richard Thompson
William McNutt
Martin Leonard
Mark Stevenson
Declan McGarrity
Gabriel Farry
Shane Sloan
Justin McGuigan
Stephen Hunter
Ed Davis

David Wylie
Keith Stewart
Jake Millar
Danny Brady
Emily McErlean
Damien Britton
Sean Rountree

BR TAGaLer

Car
Fiesta RS
Fiesta R5

Starlet
i20R5

205

Escort
Fiesta
Impreza
Impreza
Escort
Elise
Escort
Impreza
Clio
Escort
Escort
Renault 5
Fiesta

Cc1

Mini

Civic

Escort

Nova

Evo
Civic
Fiesta
Escort
Escort
Escort

Civic

Escort

Micra
Corolla
Fiesta ST

Civic

Impreza
Nova
Escort
Saxo
Civic
Escort
Civic
Corsa
Astra VXR
Escort
Escort
Astra
Sunbeam
Micra
Fiesta ST
Nova
Corolla

Ka

106

RX8

Fiesta
BMW 2002
Micra
Micra

107

Clio
Impreza

Fiesta

No.
11
966
36
27
938
28
325
655
389
960
941
92
111
956
260
58
165
803
933
187
934
431
203
460
929
223
65
936

166

85
928
948
45
755
153
95
921
288
942
947
123
84
939
918
955
930
919
953
915
280
952
106
108
217
957
269
906
909
128
962
913

Class Stage1

11
11
7
11
6
6
7
10
10
9
7
7
10
7
6
7
10
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04:00.6
04:03.9
04:08.0
04:07.9
04:16.8
04:11.2
04:10.4
04:20.1
04:19.8
04:12.0
04:27.5
04:18.0
04:13.1
04:23.0
04:22.1
04:19.4
04:23.4
04:23.9
04:23.1
04:26.2
04:24.0
04:21.8
04:21.8
04:21.3
04:26.9
04:29.6
04:26.9
04:23.0
04:30.2
04:33.1
04:18.9
04:27.2
04:28.5
04:33.0
04:41.4
04:39.1
04:33.7
04:27.1
04:26.7
04:31.7
04:36.7
04:35.8
04:40.7
04:46.1
04:42.5
04:30.2
04:41.8
04:45.1
04:37.4
04:42.4
04:39.8
04:41.7
04:40.2
04:43.6
04:42.8
04:45.2
04:59.1
04:55.7
04:50.8
04:49.8
04:39.2
05:04.5
04:55.2

Stage 2
03:47.4
03:52.1
03:56.0
03:54.4
03:58.5
04:02.1
04:07.5
04:11.1
04:03.0
04:08.2
03:59.8
04:08.5
04:18.4
04:16.6
04:14.1
04:15.7
04:08.7
04:07.1
04:17.9
04:16.0
04:18.3
04:19.1
04:16.9
04:16.5
04:21.6
04:22.3
04:22.7
04:19.1
04:17.8
04:17.3
04:22.8
04:18.4
04:19.4
04:24.4
04:20.4
04:18.7
04:22.2
04:11.6
04:20.4
04:20.5
04:16.6
04:29.4
04:31.5
04:26.1
04:34.7
04:28.3
04:35.4
04:31.0
04:41.1
04:31.7
04:46.0
04:34.9
04:41.6
04:40.5
04:33.0
04:40.6
04:33.7
04:33.5
04:40.6
04:40.9
04:44.5
04:38.7
04:39.0

Stage 3
04:19.6
04:07.4
04:02.8
04:08.8
04:03.8
04:09.6
04:15.2
04:01.4
04:10.3
04:08.7
04:15.7
04:25.5
04:11.7
04:14.2
04:09.2
04:25.2
04:13.6
04:11.8
04:17.7
04:15.8
04:18.6
04:20.2
04:20.4
04:27.4
04:20.5
04:17.3
04:22.2
04:26.1
04:23.8
04:19.6
04:22.0
04:21.7
04:25.3
04:22.1
04:18.5
04:18.0
04:26.3
04:22.9
04:35.9
04:32.3
04:18.6
04:22.7
04:32.9
04:35.1
04:24.5
04:27.9
04:35.4
04:37.2
04:32.9
04:44.9
04:29.4
04:37.5
04:34.0
04:38.7
04:38.3
04:38.7
04:38.1
04:42.3
04:37.4
04:40.4
04:44.0
04:37.8
04:36.1

Stage 4
03:43.0
03:47.8
03:50.9
04:01.3
03:53.5
04:01.4
03:59.7
04:00.7
04:03.7
04:07.9
03:56.3
04:02.8
04:24.1
04:13.8
04:23.6
04:09.5
04:25.0
04:28.8
04:13.0
04:14.3
04:13.4
04:15.5
04:18.2
04:12.5
04:16.7
04:18.6
04:16.1
04:19.8
04:17.2
04:20.8
04:27.9
04:29.7
04:23.8
04:18.9
04:20.1
04:26.3
04:21.7
04:42.6
04:21.3
04:21.3
04:35.3
04:23.5
04:28.5
04:26.8
04:33.8
04:50.2
04:24.4
04:29.1
04:32.6
04:26.7
04:30.6
04:32.5
04:31.9
04:27.9
04:44.1
04:34.3
04:30.3
04:31.1
04:35.2
04:35.0
04:40.1
04:27.0
04:38.0
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Total
15:50.6
15:51.2
15:57.7
16:12.4
16:12.6
16:24.3
16:32.8
16:33.3
16:36.8
16:36.8
16:39.3
16:54.8
17:07.3
17:07.6
17:09.0
17:09.8
17:10.7
17:11.6
17:11.7
17:12.3
17:14.3
17:16.6
17:17.3
17:17.7
17:25.7
17:27.8
17:27.9
17:28.0
17:29.0
17:30.8
17:31.6
17:37.0
17:37.0
17:38.4
17:40.4
17:42.1
17:43.9
17:44.2
17:44.3
17:45.8
17:47.2
17:51.4
18:13.6
18:14.1
18:15.5
18:16.6
18:17.0
18:22.4
18:24.0
18:25.7
18:25.8
18:26.6
18:27.7
18:30.7
18:38.2
18:38.8
18:41.2
18:42.6
18:44.0
18:46.1
18:47.8
18:48.0
18:48.3



64  Sean McPeake

65 PJ McDermott

66  Shea Rogers

67 Derek McHugh

68  Francis Rafferty
69 Jay Somerville

70  Maurice Phillips
71  Jim Gately

72 Sean McEntee

73  Kyle McHugh

74  Haroldas Vanzodis
75 Jonathan Eadie
76  Garth Doran

77  Shayne Gibson

78  Jack Og McDermott
79 Sam Gorman

80 Andrew Black

81 Tiernan Warnock
82  Oisin McShane

83  Jack Mannion

84  Pete Dornan

85  Kyle Drury

86  Charlie Browne
87  Colum McBride
88  Andrew Strain

89  Amy Coulter

90 Simon Devlin

91 Owen Mallon

92  Damian Campbell
93  Brendan Campbell
94  James Kelly

95 James McShea

96 Sam Torrington
97  Christopher McLaugt
98  Travis Humphrey
99 Declan Dowling
100 James McDermott
101 Nigel Creagh

102 Robbie Stewart
103 Lydia Grant

104 Max Mitchell

105 larla Carty

106 Gerry Woods

107 James Stephenson
108 Oisin Convery

109 Dermott Brewster
110 Aidan Ennis

111 Anthony McGuinnes:
112 Charlie Johnston
113 Daryl Brown

114 Declan McShane
115 Gerard Tuite

116 Barry Leeson

117 Johnny Stuart

118 Shane Carr

119 Ryan Diver

120 Ryan McErlean
121 David Nesbitt

122 Mark Henry

123 Hugh Watson

124 Keith Muldoon
125 Chris McCarthy
126 Johnnie Watson
127 James Cole
Unclassified

BR TAGaLer

BMW
Aygo
Nova
Escort
Civic
Swift
Fiesta
Clio
Saxo
Escort
Micra
Micra
Mini
Corsa
Fiesta
Micra
Micra
Corsa
Micra
Starlet
206
Micra
Micra
Evo
205
Nova
Escort
Fiesta R5
Escort
Escort
107
Micra
Micra
Starlet
DS3
Civic
Chevette
Escort
Micra
Mini
Micra
Adam R2
Civic
Hillman Imp
107
Astra
Mini
Mini
Micra
c2
Civic
205
Mini
Escort
Nova
Civic
Clio
Mini
Clio
Swift
Fiesta
Megane
Swift
205

565
904
932
21
118
324
178
152
931
23
101
105
195
76
912
13
911
424
910
96
25
212
901
964
176
233
958
965
945
944
903
905
908

31
401
937
940
907

70
967
925
154

2
701
943
207
110
902

29
450
922
190
954
926
927
949
924
946

54
951
125
554
923
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04:36.1
04:54.3
07:00.0
04:42.9
05:04.5
05:04.0
04:51.0
04:51.3
04:57.3
05:01.4
05:02.2
04:59.7
05:02.0
05:00.5
05:02.0
05:05.3
05:03.4
04:59.0
05:07.0
05:20.2
08:00.0
05:13.4
05:20.2
04:19.8
04:23.6
07:24.6
04:18.4
04:20.1
08:00.0
08:00.0
05:25.0
05:26.0
05:30.0
04:28.7
08:00.0
08:00.0
04:27.9
08:00.0
05:30.1
05:22.8
05:38.9
04:43.3
05:07.5
05:44.3
07:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
06:16.3
07:03.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
04:14.2
08:00.0
04:26.2
04:26.7
04:45.2
04:58.9
08:00.0
04:41.1
04:50.1
05:05.5
08:00.0
08:00.0

04:35.5
04:39.1
03:59.9
04:50.0
04:44.3
04:43.2
04:44.2
04:44.7
04:46.4
04:39.6
04:54.9
04:55.7
05:00.8
04:59.5
04:50.7
04:52.5
05:00.3
04:52.9
05:02.6
04:59.8
04:01.9
05:05.0
05:21.2
08:00.0
04:10.2
04:28.9
08:00.0
08:00.0
04:16.3
04:11.2
05:21.8
05:17.1
05:22.0
04:21.4
04:38.9
04:23.2
04:19.7
04:34.8
05:29.4
05:35.1
05:24.2
04:43.5
07:36.3
05:35.8
05:21.7
04:53.4
05:01.0
05:10.9
05:54.6
04:23.4
04:28.4
07:11.1
04:09.6
08:00.0
08:00.0
04:21.5
08:00.0
04:40.0
04:23.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0

04:49.7
04:42.6
03:59.5
04:45.3
04:36.3
04:38.5
04:40.9
04:52.8
04:47.3
04:48.5
04:46.4
04:49.3
04:46.6
04:50.4
04:51.0
04:42.2
04:52.4
04:51.8
04:55.3
04:51.9
04:06.2
05:04.2
05:01.4
04:17.1
04:10.0
04:27.1
04:25.2
04:07.3
04:25.8
04:19.5
05:06.8
05:14.5
05:08.1
08:00.0
04:22.0
04:26.0
04:33.6
04:27.1
05:13.3
05:20.9
05:21.2
04:41.2
04:43.2
05:31.2
05:12.9
04:51.4
04:53.7
04:52.2
05:40.8
04:19.8
04:31.5
04:31.1
08:00.0
04:24.9
04:22.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0

04:49.8
04:35.2
03:54.1
04:36.6
04:34.7
04:35.0
04:47.0
04:42.4
04:40.8
04:42.8
04:40.7
04:40.7
04:39.6
04:39.3
04:46.3
04:52.5
04:44.5
04:59.3
04:48.0
04:49.2
04:01.4
04:59.4
04:55.0
04:05.7
08:00.0
04:27.0
04:04.4
04:26.6
04:14.1
04:25.7
05:03.8
05:04.8
05:04.8
04:18.2
04:10.1
04:24.5
08:00.0
04:19.4
05:09.1
05:10.0
05:04.8
08:00.0
04:44.7
05:28.9
04:55.1
04:47.7
04:40.9
04:42.6
05:36.9
08:00.0
07:07.3
04:26.4
08:00.0
04:22.5
08:00.0
08:00.0
04:15.3
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
08:00.0
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18:51.1
18:51.2
18:53.5
18:54.8
18:59.8
19:00.7
19:03.1
19:11.2
19:11.8
19:12.3
19:24.2
19:25.4
19:29.0
19:29.7
19:30.0
19:32.5
19:40.6
19:43.0
19:52.9
20:01.1
20:09.5
20:22.0
20:37.8
20:42.6
20:43.8
20:47.6
20:48.0
20:54.0
20:56.2
20:56.4
20:57.4
21:02.4
21:04.9
21:08.3
21:11.0
21:13.7
21:21.2
21:21.3
21:21.9
21:28.8
21:29.1
22:08.0
22:11.7
22:20.2
22:29.7
22:32.5
22:35.6
22:45.7
23:28.6
23:46.2
24:07.2
24:08.6
24:23.8
24:47.4
24:48.2
24:48.2
25:00.5
25:38.9
28:23.0
28:41.1
28:50.1
29:05.5
32:00.0
32:00.0



